CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

(2 = REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRAT
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - NOT AFFILIATED

(5 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
06 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT

CCCT AGNESS

0002 S CHETCO
0003 FLORAS CREEK
0004 SIXES

0005 ELK RIVER
0006 PORT ORFORD
0007 PORT ORFGRC
0008 OPHIR

(009 WEDDERBLRN
0010 N GOLD BEACH
0011 S GOLD BEACH
{012 HUNTER CREEK
0013 PISTOL RIVER
0014 HARRIS CREEK
0015 BROCKINGS 1
0016 BROOKINGS 2
0017 BROOKINGS 3
0018 N CHETCO
0019 WINCHUCK
0020 JERRYS FLAT
0021 BROCKINGS 4
0022 W HARBOR
0023 LOWER HARBOR
0024 S W HARBCR
0025 E HARBOR
0026 CAPE FERRELO
0027 UPPER CHETCO

CURRY COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION

WITH

07
08
]
10

27 CF

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

27 PRECINCTS REPCRTING

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN

BALLOTS CAST - NOT AFFILIATED
VOTER TURNOUT -
YOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNCUT -
VOTER TURNOUT -

TOTAL

DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN

NOT AFFILIATED

TOTAL b4
2,845 49.79
556 9.73
42 .36

50.49

47.58

18.99

349

2zl
105

546
612
200
313
164
134
206
216
230
198
360

MAY 16, 2006
STATISTICS
TOTAL %

13,485
4,581 33.96
5.980 44.33
2.928 21.711
5.714
2,313 40.48

04 05 06

15 27 16
110 180 06

79 185 93
33 82 37
133 281 132
9% 198 89
63 105 €5
103 233 92
156 359 135
172 235 90
176 321 130
59 93 44
46 108 39
88 142 49
106 174 61
259 413 174
287 565 236
86 171 64
153 297 109

64 159 66

59 114 45

gL 204 83

g7 221 80
90 250 98
125 177 68
161 298 102
51 122 50

153

208
265
91
159
80
59
104
122
129

165
6l

18
a1
o4
16
29
13
10
17
19
23
13
31
11

34.18 44.
37.97 49.
45.45 57.
40.59 50.
45.76 49,
48 85 52.
40.70 60.
45.42 51.
46.03 52.
46.72 51.
44 .34 52.
39.41 45.
45.96 £3.
34.63 37.
39.19 46.
35.15 47.
42.20 53.
41.71 51.
43.29 49.
44.29 50.
42.38 59.
44 .74 49,
48.68 52.
50.81 56.
36.45 41.
40.16 46.
34.96 47.

44 78.57 20.00
25 44.35 10.91
41 48.19 15.19
68 41.67 15.15
62 54.95 28.57
05 58.57 28.13
75 36.36 12.70
98 51.07 21.36
12 49.04 28.85
43 57.77 21.31
21 52.84 18.75
B3 46.91 18.64
42 52.59 17.39
12 43.16 12.50
92 45.67 16.98
03 38.10 11.97
64 43.30 22.30
61 45.50 18.60
55 50.80 18.95
38 48.78 20.31
21 44.03 16.95
11 50.49 20.99
98 56.48 21.84
98 56.09 25.56
98 48.48 10.40
15 45.83 19.25
62 39.87 12.09




CANVASS REPORT CURRY COUNTY OFFTCIAL FINAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 16, 2006
DEMOCRAT
RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM REPCRT-EL52 PAGE 0002
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 4TH DISTRICT - DEMOCRAT WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT ' YOTES PERCENT
01 = Peter A. DeFazio 2.147 98.85 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 25 1.15 04 = UNDER VOTES 141
01 0z 03 04
0001 AGNESS 16 0 0 0
0002 S CHETCO 60 2 0 4
0003 FLORAS CREEK 84 2 0 7
oco4 SIXES 35 1 o 1
0005 ELK RIVER 121 0 0 11
0006 PORT ORFCRD 88 e 0 1
0007 PCRT CRFORD 62 2 0 1
0008 OPHIR 83 1 ¢ g
0009 WEDDERBURN 125 2 0 8
(010 N GOLD BEACH 82 1 0 7
0011 S GOLD BEACH 123 2 0 5
0012 HUNTER CREEK 39 0 0 5
0013 PISTOL RIVER 38 0 0 1
0014 HARRIS CREEK 42 1 0 b
0015 BROOKINGS 1 55 2 0 4
0016 BRODKINGS 2 16l 3 o 10
0017 BROOKINGS 3 217 L 0 18
0018 N CHETCO 57 0 0 7
019 WINCHUCK 101 2 0 6
0020 JERRYS FLAT 61 0 0 5
0021 BROOKINGS 4 41 0 0 4
0022 W HARBOR 81 ¢ 0 2
0023 LOWER HARBOR 74 1 0 5
0024 S W HARBOR 94 0 0 4
0025 £ HARBOR 66 1 i} 1
0026 CAPE FERRELO 94 1 0 7
0027 UPPER CHETCC 47 ] 0 3
GOVERNCR - DEMOCRAT WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1 :
YOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Pete Sorenson 427 19.19 04 = WRITE-IN 25 1.12
02 = Ted Kulongoski 1.401 §2.97 05 = OVER YOTES 1
03 = Jim Hill 37¢ 16.72 06 = UNDER VOTES 87
01 0?2 03 04 05 oe
0001 AGNESS 1 13 1 0 0 1
0002 S CHETCO 16 39 a8 0 0 3
(0G3 FLORAS CREEK 18 50 18 5 0 5
0004 SIXES 14 18 3 1 ] 1
0005 ELK RIVER 24 85 15 0 ] 4
0006 PORT ORFORD 17 54 16 1 0 1
0007 PORT ORFCRD 14 34 15 1 0 1
0008 CPHIR : 11 57 18 1 ¢ 5
0009 WEDDERBURN 25 67 38 2 0 3
0010 N GOLD BEACH 20 &0 17 0 0 3
0011 S GOLD BEACH 20 71 32 1 0 6
0012 HUNTER CREEK 3 23 11 0 0 7
(013 PISTOL RIVER & 24 8 ] 0 1
0014 HARRIS CREEK 14 25 7 1 0 2
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GOVERNOR - DEMOCRAT
VOTE FOR 1

CURRY COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 16. 2006

DEMOCRAT

VOTES PERCENT

WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING

QFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL5Z

PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Pete Sorenson 4727 12.19 04 = WRITE-IN 25 1.12
02 = Ted ¥ulongoski 1.401 62.97 05 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = Jim Hil 372 16.72 06 = UNDER VOTES g7
01 0z 03 04 05 06
0015 BROOKINGS 1 8 46 4 2 0 1
0016 BROOKINGS 2 a1z 20 4 0 7
0017 BROOKINGS 3 42 149 35 0 0 10
0018 N CHETCO 15 43 6 0 0 (i
0019 WINCHUCK 20 77 9 1 0 2
(020 JERRYS FLAT 14 34 16 0 0 2
0021 BROOKINGS 4 5 30 5 0 0 5
0022 W HARBOR 11 62 7 1 0 2
0023 LOWER HARBCR 19 48 11 0 0 2
0024 S W HARBCR 18 59 14 1 1 5
0025 E HARBOR 18 40 6 2 0 2
0026 CAPE FERRELO 16 62 22 1 ] 1
0027 UPPER CHETCO 10 29 ] ¢ 0 5
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 1ST DISTRICT - DEMOCRAT WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 129 100,00 03 = UNDER VOTES 2.184
02 = QVER VOTES 0
c1 02 03
0001 AGNESS 3 il 13
0002 S CHETCO 0 0 66
0003 FLORAS CREEK 4 0 89
0004 SIXES 5 i} 32
0005 ELK RIVER 7 0 125
0006 PCRT CRFCRD ) 0 84
0007 PORT QRFORD 8 0 57
0008 OPHIR 7 0 85
0009 WEDDERBURN B 0 127
(0106 N GOLD BEACH 3 0 a7
(011 S GOLD BEACH 7 0 123
0012 HUNTER CREEK 3 1] 41
0013 PISTOL RIVER 2 0 37
0014 HARRIS CREEK 4 0 45
0015 BROCKINGS 1 2 0 59
0016 BROOKINGS 2 7 0 167
0017 BROOKINGS 3 9 0 227
0018 N CHETCO 3 0 61
0019 WINCHUCK 7 0 102
0020 JERRYS FLAT 5 0 61
0021 BROCKINGS 4 3 0 42
0022 W HARBOR 6 ¢ 77
0023 LOWER HARBOR 5 ¢ 75
(024 S W HARBOR 1 ] 97
0025 E HARBOR 3 0 65
G026 CAPE FERRELD 9 0 93
0027 UPPER CHETCD 3 0 47
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DEMOCRAT
RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0004
COUNTY COMMISSIONER POSITION 1 - DEMOCRAT WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Steven M. Bismarck 909 43.10 04 = QVER VOTES 2
02 = Georgia Nowlin 1.148 54 98 05 = UNDER VOTES 223
03 = WRITE-IN 40 1.92
0l 02 03 04 05
0001 AGNESS 4 9 0 0 3
0002 S CHETCO 29 28 3 0 6
0003 FLORAS CREEK 42 37 4 0 10
0004 SIXES 10 20 1 0 6
0005 ELK RIVER 61 58 1 0 12
0006 PORT (ORFCRD 27 52 2 0 8
0007 PORT ORFORD 21 3z 3 ¢ 9
0008 CPHIR 35 46 1 0 10
0009 WEDDERBURN 43 67 2 0 23
0010 N GOLD BEACH 35 44 0 0 11
0011 S GOLD BEACH 46 62 5 0 17
0012 HUNTER CREEK 17 21 0 0 6
0013 PISTOL RIVER 17 20 1 0 1
0014 HARRIS CREEK 20 19 2 0 8
0015 BROOKINGS 1 22 37 1 0 1
0016 BROOKINGS 2 63 94 4 0 13
0017 BROCKINGS 3 83 128 4 0 15
0018 N CHETCO 78 32 0 0 4
0019 WINCHUCK 46 55 ] 0 8
0020 JERRYS FLAT 23 30 1 0 12
0021 BROOKINGS 4 15 23 1 1 5
0022 W HARBOR 35 40 0 0 8
0023 LOWER HARBOR 41 36 1 0 2
0024 S W HARBOR 41 47 1 1 B
0025 £ HARBOR 34 28 Z 0 4
0026 CAPE FERRELO 39 54 0 0 g
0027 UPPER CHETCO 17 29 0 0 4
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 1 - MALE WITH 1CF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 14
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0001 AGNESS 2 il 14
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 1 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 14
02 = OVER VOTES G
01 02 03
0001 AGNESS 2 0 14
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VOTES PERCENT
66

WITH 1 OF

03 = UNDER VOTES

1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING

VOTES  PERCENT
65

WITH 10F

03 = UNDER VOTES

1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
89

WITH 1 CF

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
0
2t

CANVASS REPORT CURRY COUNT
PRIMARY ELECTI
MAY 16, 2006
DEMOCRAT
RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 2 - MALE
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = QVER VOTES i
01 0z 03
0002 S CHETCO ¢ ¢ 66
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 2 - FEMALE
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.c0
02 = QVER VOTES ' : 0
01 02 03
0002 S CHETCO 1 0 65
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 3 - MALE
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0003 FLORAS CREEK 4 0 85
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 3 - FEMALE
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES PERCENT
01 = Kathryn Gail! Rathbun 65 97.01
02 = WRITE-IN 2 2.99
c1 0z 03 04
(003 FLORAS CREEK 65 2 0 26
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 4 - MALE
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
01 = David E. Pesonen 27 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0

0004 SIXES 27 0 0 14

WITH 1 0OF

03 = QVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT
0
10




CANVASS REPORT
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PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

MAY 16, 2006
DEMOCRAT
RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM REPORT-ELG2 PAGE CC06
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 4 - FEMALE WITH 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
01 = Mary Jane iaBelle 29 100.00 03 = 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = 8
01 02 03 04
0004 SIXES 29 i} 0 8
DEMQOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 5 - MALE WITH 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
01 = Chris Hawthorne 100 98.04 03 = 0}
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.96 04 = 30
01 02 03 04
0005 ELK RIVER 100 2 0 30
" DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 5 - FEMALE WITH 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1 :
VOTES  PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
01 = Julie B. Hawthorne 102 93.08 03 = ¢
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.92 04 = 28
01 02 03 04
0005 ELK RIVER 102 2 0 28
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 6 - MALE WITH 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Kendrick N. Williams 66 98.51 03 = 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.49 04 = 22
01 02 03 04
0006 PORT ORFORD 66 1 0 22
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 6 - FEMALE WITH 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Rosaria 0. Williams 72 100.00 03 = |
02 = WRITE-IN 0 0 = 17
01 02 03 04
0006 PORT CRFORD 72 0 0 17
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PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

MAY 15, 2006
DEMOCRAT
RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM REPORT-ELSZ PAGE 0007
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 7 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Tim PaTmer 43 95.56 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 4.44 04 = UNDER VOTES 20
01 02 03 04
0CC7 PORT ORFORD 43 2 0 20
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 7 - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Ann Vileisis 41 95.35 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 4.65 04 = UNDER VOTES 2¢
01 02 03 a4
G0C7 PORT ORFCRD 41 2 0 22

DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 8 - MALE

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = DVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0008 OPHIR 1 0 91

WITH 1 0F

03 = UNDER VOTES

1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
o1

DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 8 - FEMALE

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0008 OPHIR 1 0 a

WITH 1 0F

03

= UNDER VOTES

1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
91

DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 9 - MALE

VOTE FOR 2

VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN b6 75.00
02 = WRITE-IN 2 25.00

0009 WEDDERBURN

WITH 1 0F
03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
C
262
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CURRY COUNTY

PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

MAY 16, 2006
DEMOCRAT
RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM PAGE 0008
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT G - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FCR 2
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 60.0C 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN ¢ 40.00 04 = UNOER VOTES 265
01 02 03 04
0009 WEDDERBURN 3 2 0 265
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 10 - MALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN : 2 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 88
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0010 N GOLD BEACH 2 ¢ a8
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 10 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
0L = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 89
02 = OVER VOTES 0
1 02 03
0010 N GOLD BEACH 1 0 89
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 11 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 2
VOTES  PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 4 80.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 20.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 255
01 02 03 04
0011 S GOLD BEACH 4 1 0 255
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 11 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 2
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Barbara Eells 103 96.26 04 = CVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 2.80 05 = UNDER VOTES 153
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .93

0011 5 GOLD BEACH 103 3 1 0 153




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM

DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 12 - MALE
VOTE FCR 1

CURRY COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 16. 2006

DEMOCRAT

VOTES PERCENT

WITH 1 CF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL52

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

PAGE 0009

VOTES  PERCENT

01 = Thomas Seither 24 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNOER VOTES 20
01 0 03 04
0012 HUNTER CREEK 24 0 0 20
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 12 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 (3 = UNDER VOTES 43
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0012 HUNTER CREEK 1 0 43
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 13 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FCR - 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Charles Hochberg 31 100.90 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 8
01 02 03 04
0013 PISTOL RIVER 31 0 0 g8
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 13 - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
YOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 36
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0013 PISTOL RIVER 3 0 36
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 14 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 49
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0014 HARRIS CREEK 0 0 49




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM

DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 14 - FEMALE

CURRY COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 16, 2006

DEMOCRAT

WITH L OF

1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OFFICIAL

REPCRT-EL52

FINAL RESULTS

PAGE 0010

VOTE FOR 1
YOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 49
07 = OVER VOTES' 0
0L 02 03
0014 HARRLIS CREEK 0 0 49
DEMCCRAT PCP PRECINCT 15 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 61
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0015 BROOKINGS 1 0 0 6l
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 15 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT _ VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 61
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0015 BRODKINGS 1 0 6 6l
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 16 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 3
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Stan J. Milstore 111 98.23 04 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .88 05 = QVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .88 06 = UNDER VOTES 409
01 02 03 04 05 06
0016 BRODKINGS 2 111 1 1 0 0 409
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 16 - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 3
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00 04 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 519
03 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03 04 (05
0016 BROOKINGS 2 3 0 0 0 519




CANVASS REPORT . CURRY COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 16. 2006

DEMOCRAT
RUN DATE:06/25/06 10:12 AM

DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 17 - MALE

VOTE FOR 3
VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 8 80.00
02 = WRITE-IN 1 10.00
03 = WRITE-IN 1 10.00
01 02 03 04 05
0017 BROCKINGS 3 8 1 1 0 698

WITH

04 -
05

]

1 0F

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

- REPORT-EL5S2

1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

CFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT
0
698

1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 17 - FEMALE WITH 1 QF
VOTE FOR 3
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Pat Sherman 165 97.06 04 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 2.35 05 = QVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .59 06 = UNDER VOTES 538
01 02 03 04 05 06
0G17 BROOKINGS 3 165 4 1 0 0 538
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 18 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
: VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Ray C. Thorp 38 100.00 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 26
01 02 03 04
0018 N CHETCD 38 0 0 26
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 18 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PLRCENT
01 = Cheryl Thorp 39 100.00 03 = QVER VOTLS ]
02 = WRITE-IN " 04 = UNDER VCTES 25
01 02 03 04
0018 N CHETCO 39 0 0 25
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 19 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 107
02 = QVER VOTES 0

0019 WINCHUCK 2 0 107




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM

DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 19 - FEMALE
VOTE FOR 1

CURRY COUNTY

PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 16, 2006

DEMOCRAT

WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 108
02 = QVER VOTES i)
01 02 03
0019 WINCHUCK 1 0 108
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 20 - MALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 65
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0020 JERRYS FLAT 1 0 65
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 20 - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REFORTIKG
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 66
02 = OVER VOTES 2
01 02 03
0020 JERRYS FLAT 0 0 66
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 21 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1 .
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 45
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 0z 03
0021 BROOKINGS 4 0 0 45
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 21 - FEMALE WITH 1 0OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 45
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0021 BROOKINGS 4 G ¢ 45
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PRIMARY ELECTION

MAY 16, 2006
DEMOCRAT
RUN DATE:05/25/06 10:12 AM REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0013
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 22 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 80
02 = QVER VOTES 0
0L 02 03
0022 W HARBOR 3 0 80
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 22 - FEMALE WITE 1 9OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 79
07 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0022 W HARBOR 4 0 79
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 23 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
YOTE FOR 1
- VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN & 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 74
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0023 LOWER HARBCR & 0 74
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 23 - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 73
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0023 LOWER HARBOR 7 0 73
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 24 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.C0 03 = UNDER VOTES a7
22 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03

0024 S W HARBOR 1 0 97
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DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 24 - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 97
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0024 S W HARBOR 1 0 97
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 25 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 65
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0025 E HARBOR 3 0 65
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 25 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS  REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00 (3 = UNDER VOTES 65
02 = QVER VOTES 0
¢1 02 03
0025 £ HARBOR 3 0 65
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 26 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 2
‘ VOTES PERCENT _ VOTES PERCENT
01 = Dennis Donald Knauert 6b 97.06 04 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 2.94 05 = UNDER VOTES 136
03 = WRITE-IN 0
01 0z 03 04 05
0026 CAPE FERRELO 66 ? ¢ 0 136
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 26 - FEMALE . WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Francisca Van Lith 66 97.06 04 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 2.54 (5% = UNDER VOTES 136
03 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03 04 05
0026 CAPE FERRELO 66 2 0 0 136
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DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 27 - MALE WITH 10CF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FCR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 48
02 = OVER VOTES 0
0l 0z 03
0027 UPPER CHETCO 2 0 48
DEMOCRAT PCP PRECINCT 27 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
0L = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 49
02 = QVER VOTES 0
0l 02 03

0027 UPPER CHETCO ' 1 0 43
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 4TH QISTRICT - REPUBLICAN WITH 27 OF . 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
0l = Jim Feldkamp 1,968 80.33 04 = QVER VOTES 1
02 = Monica Johnson 440 17.96 05 = UNDER VOTES 394
03 = WRITE-IN 42 1.71
01 02 03 04 05
0001 AGNESS 8 0 0 0 0
0002 S CHETCO 67 14 ] 0 21
0003 FLORAS CREEK 53 20 0 il 7
0004 SIXES 30 5 1 0 4
0005 ELK RIVER 75 20 4 0 12
{006 PORT CRFCORD 67 g 0 1 5
0007 PORT GRFORD 23 4 0 0 5
0008 OPHIR 78 19 3 K 19
0009 WEDDERBURN 130 19 | a 30
0010 N GOLD BEACH 81 19 2 0 17
0011 S GOLD BEACH 97 25 3 0 33
0012 HUNTER CREEK 28 6 0 il 4
0013 PISTOL RIVER 39 9 2 1] 11
0014 HARRIS CREEK 54 14 1 0 13
0015 BROOKINGS 1 66 16 5 0 8
0016 BROOKINGS 2 148 a0 Z 0 28
0017 BROOKINGS 3 201 34 3 0 27
0018 N CHETCO 72 4 5 0 10
0019 WINCHUCK 111 23 1 0 19
0020 JERRYS FLAT 60 8 a 0 12
0021 BROGKINGS 4 28 13 0 0 18
0022 W HARBOR 75 14 Z 0 13
0023 LOWER HARBOR 77 24 1 0 20
0024 S W HARBOR 81 32 3 0 13
0025 E HARBOR 66 14 z 0 14
0026 CAPE FERRELQ 111 31 Z H 21
0027 UPPER CHETCO 42 9 ] ] 10
GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Kevin Mannix 929 34.66 07 = William E. Spidail 37 1.38
02 = W. Ames Curtright 155 5.78 08 = Gordon Leitch 63 2.35
03 = David W. Beem 30 1.12 09 = WRITE-IN 3l 1.16
G4 = Bob Leonard Forthan 16 .60 10 = OVER VOTES 1
05 = Jason A. Atkinson 518 19.37 11 = UNDER VOTES 164
06 = Ron Saxton 900 33.58
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
0001 AGNESS i 1 c 0 0 5 ] 0 0 0 0}
0002 S CHETCO 25 5 0 0 27 38 0 1] 0 0 7
(003 FLORAS CREEK 23 6 H i 10 36 1 2 G 0 2
G004 SIXES 11 2 0 0 14 12 0 0 W 0 1
0005 ELK RIVER 21 8 0 1 15 57 3 2 1 G 3
1006 PORT CRFCRD 24 4 1 1 13 37 0 1 0 0 1
0007 PCRT ORFORD 10 1 0 0 10 7 1 2 0 ] 1
0008 QPHIR 42 5 0 Z 21 33 3 1 2 0 10
0009 WEDDERBURN 79 11 3 1 28 38 3 5 0 il 11
0010 N GOLD BEACH 42 6 0 1 25 29 4 2 3 0 7
0011 S GOLD BEACH 58 B 1 i} 28 41 2 P 2 1 15
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GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN WITH 27 GF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Kevin Mannix 829 34.66 07 = William E. Spidal 37 1.38
02 = W. Ames Curtright 155 5.78 08 = Gordon Leitch 63 2.35
03 = David W. Beem 30 1.12 09 = WRITE-IN 31 1.16
04 = Bob Leonard Farthan 16 .60 10 = QVER VOTES 1
05 = Jason A. Atkinson 519 19.37 11 = UNDER VOTES 164
06 = Ron Saxton a00 33.58
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
0012 HUNTER CREEK 18 2 1 0 9 & 0 0 0 0 2
0013 PISTOL RIVER 22 0 1 0 8 24 0 1 2 ] 3
{014 HARRIS CREEK 35 6 0 0 16 17 1 2 1 0 4
0015 BROCKINGS 1 KA 6 1 0 14 38 0 2 il 0 3
0016 BROCKINGS 2 57 11 3 2 35 62 7 13 2 0 16
0017 BROOKINGS 3 85 13 4 ? 52 86 2 6 2 0 13
0018 N CHETCO a0 8 1 0 11 31 3 1 4 0 2
0019 WINCHUCK 71 11 3 1 27 31 ] 5 2 0 8
0020 JERRYS FLAT 31 4 0 1 18 11 0 2 0 ] 13
0021 BROOKINGS 4 _ 13 3 1 0 10 25 0 1 1 0 5
(022 W HARBOR 31 4 2 0 16 46 0 1 2 0 2
0023 LOWER HARBOR 30 10 4 0 19 43 0 2 1 0 13
0024 S W HARBCR a4 2 2z 0 22 44 3 3 2 0 7
0025 £ HARBOR 22 4 0 1 25 34 2 0 1 0 7
0026 CAPE FERRELO 53 1?2 2 P 33 48 2 ) 3 0 4
0027 UPPER CHETCO 19 2 0 1 13 el o 1 0 0 4
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 1SF DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Wayne Krieger 2.419 98.65 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 33 1.3% 04 = UNDER VOTES 392
01 02 03 04
0001 AGNESS 7 0 0 1
0002 S CHETCO 88 ] ] 14
0003 FLORAS CREEK 74 ] 0 )
0004 SIXES 27 0 0 13
0005 ELK RIVER 94 1 1 15
0005 PORT ORFORD 69 1 0 12
0007 PORT ORFORD 25 1 0 6
0008 QPHIR 94 7 0 16
0009 WEDDERBURN 157 3 ] 19
0010 N GOLD BEACH 108 2 ¢ 9
(011 S GOLD BEACH 129 2 0 27
0012 HUNTER CREEK 35 1 0 1
0013 PISTOL RIVER 51 0 0 10
0014 HARRIS CREEK 71 1 0 10
0015 BROCKINGS 1 83 1 0 11
0016 BROOKINGS 2 170 2 0 36
0017 BROOKINGS 3 223 3 o 39
(018 N CHETCO 79 0 0 12
0019 WINCHUCK 140 0 0 19
0020 JERRYS FLAT 69 2 0 9
0021 BROOKINGS 4 50 0 0 9
0022 W HARBOR 94 2 0 8
0023 LOWER HARBOR 100 0 0 22
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 15T DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Wayne Krieger 2,419 98.65 03 = QVER VOTES 1
0Z = WRITE-IN 33 1.35 04 = UNDER VOTES 392

0024 S W HARBOR 103 1 0 25

0025 E HARBOR g2 1 0 13

0026 CAPE FERRELO 140 2 0] 23

0027 UPPER CHETCO 54 0 0 7
COUNTY COMMISSIONER POSITION 1 - REPUBLICAN WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = Gearge Rhodes 95 3.48 05 = Bob Gilmore 397 14 .55
02 = T.¥. Skinner 1.140 41.79 06 = WRITE-IN 49 1.80
03 = Les Walker 210 7.70 07 = QVER VOTES 3
04 = Bill Waddle 837 30.68 (8 = UNDER VOTES 114

0001 AGNESS 0 & 0 1 1 { 0 0
0002 S CHETCO 4 39 9 27 16 2 0 5
0003 FLORAS CREEK 2 47 3 2z 5 0 0 1
0004 SIXES 3 28 0 4 1 0 0 4
0005 ELK RIVER 7 52 2 22 17 e ] g
0006 PORT ORFORD b6 31 1 26 14 1 0 3
0007 PORT ORFORD V4 17 1 6 3 1 0 2
0008 OPHIR 7 67 9 17 10 3 0 6
0009 WEDDERBURN 1 12 9 22 5 2 0 14
0010 N GOLD BEACH b 65 & 27 9 3 0 3
0011 S GOLD BEACH 2 102 13 30 & 1 0 4
0012 HUNTER CREEK 2 26 2 & 1 0 0 1
0013 PISTOL RIVER 1 35 6 9 6 1 0 3
0014 HARRIS CREEK 3 28 11 17 21 1 0 1
0015 BROOKINGS 1 7 28 a8 36 14 1 0 1
0016 BROOKINGS 2 3 41 20 101 K 3 1 7
0C17 BROOKINGS 3 5 b4 12 119 59 9 1 &
0018 N CHETCO 0 26 5 24 26 e 0 4
0019 WINCHUCK 6 47 12 &0 24 4 0 8
0020 JERRYS FLAT - 0 55 7 15 3 0 0 0
0021 BROOKINGS 4 1 11 10 27 9 0 0 1
0022 W HARBOR 5 36 9 37 12 1 0 4
0023 LOWER HARBOR 0 38 8 39 26 1 1 9
0024 S W HARBOR 7 33 11 52 20 2 0 4
0025 E HARBOR 3 32 12 3 1 g 0 5
0026 CAPE FERRELO 6 51 18 42 35 5 0 8
0027 UPPER CHETCO 6 19 6 18 i1 0 0 1
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WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 7
02 = VER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0001 AGNESS 1 0 7
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 1 - FEMALE WITH 1 CF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 (3 = UNDER VOTES 8
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0001 AGNESS 0 0 8

REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 2 - MALE
VOTE FOR 1

WITH 1 CF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 97
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0002 S CHETCO 5 0 97
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 2 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN & 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 96
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0002 S CHETCO 6 0 96

REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 3 - MALE
VOTE FOR 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0003 FLORAS CREEK

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REFORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1 10c.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 79
0
0l 02 02
1 0 79
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REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 3 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 75
02 = OVER VOTES a
01 0z 03
0003 FLORAS CREEK 1 0 79
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 4 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN’ 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 40
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
(004 SIXES 0 ] 40
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 4 - FEMALE 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING

WITH 10F

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 40
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0004 SIXES 0 0 40
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 5 - MALE WITH 1 CF 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT YOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 108
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0005 ELK RIVER 3 0 108
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 5 - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPURTING

YOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0

0005 ELK RIVER - 3 0 108

VOTES  PERCENT
03 = UNDER VOTES 108
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REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 6 - MALE WITH 1 GF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 82
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0C06 PORT ORFORD a 0 82
REPUBLTCAN PCP PRECINCT & - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VCTES . B2
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0005 PORT ORFORD 0 0 82
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 7 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTLS 32
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0007 PORT ORFORD 0 0 32
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 7 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 32
02 = OVER VOTES 0
0 02 03
0007 PORT ORFORD 0 0 32
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 8 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0

0008 OPHIR 3 0 116

VOTES PERCENT
03 = UNDER VOTES 116
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REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 8 - FEMALE WITH 1 0F L PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 115
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0008 OPHIR 4 0 115
REPUBLICAN PCP FRECINCT 9 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Walt Schroeder 160 98.16 D4 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.84 05 = UNDER VOTES 195
03 = WRITE-IN 0
c1 02 03 04 05
0009 WEDDERBURN 160 3 0 0 19
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 9 - FEMALE WITH 1 CF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
YOTE FOR 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Sally M. Schroeder 159 96.95 04 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 2.44 05 = UNDER VOTES 194
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .61
01 02 03 04 05
0009 WEDDERBURN 155 4 1 0 194
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 10 - MALE WITH 1 0QF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = T.v. Skinner 84 05 .92 03 = QVER VOTES 4]
02 = WRITE-IN 4 4.08 04 = UNDER VOTES 21
01 0z 03 04
0010 N GOLD BEACH 94 4 0 21
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 10 - FEMALE WITH 1 QF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1 '
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Marlyn A. Schafer B2 06.47 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 3.53 04 = UNDER VOTES 34
0l 02 03 N4
0010 N GOLD BEACH 82 3 0 34
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WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.c0 03 = QVER VOTES 0]
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 308
0l G2 03 04
0011 S GOLD BEACH 8 0 0 308
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 11 - FEMALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
€l = Tamie Kaufman 168 95.58 04 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 3.54 05 = UNDER VOTES 203
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .88
01 02 03 04 05
0011 S GOLC BEACH 108 4 1 0 203
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 12 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
YOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT YOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 37
02 = QVER VOTES 0
¢l 0z 03
0012 HUNTER CREEK 1 0 37
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 12 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 37
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0012 HUNTER CREEK 1 0 37
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 13 - MALE WITH 1 0OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
YOTE FOR 1
YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Michael Fdward Fitzgerald 40 95.24 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 4.76 04 = UNDER VOTES 19
01 02 03 04
0013 PISTOL RIVER 40 2 0 19
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REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 13 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 9 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 52
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0013 PISTOL RIVER 9 0 52
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 14 - MALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FCR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Doug Lewis 58 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES g
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 24
01 02 03 04
0014 HARRIS CREEK 58 a 0 24
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 14 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Sandra M. Lewis 55 98.71 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.79 04 = UNDER VOTES 26
01 02 03 04
0014 HARRIS CREEK 55 1 0 26
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 15 - MALE WITH 1 0F L PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 93
(2 = QVER VOTES 0
0l 0z 03
0015 BROOKINGS 1 2 0 93
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 15 - FEMALE WITH 1 0OF 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Cherie J. Mitchell 62 98.41 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.59 04 = UNDER VOTES 32

(015 BROCKINGS 1 62 1 0 32
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REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 16 - MALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 3 :
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 4 50.00 04 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN Z 25.00 05 = UNDER VOTES 616
03 = WRITE-IN 2 25.00
01 02 03 04 05
0016 BROOKINGS 2 4 2 2 i ols
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 16 - FEMALE WITH 10OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FCR 3
VOTES  PERCENT “VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 4 50.00 04 = QVER VOTES ]
02 = WRITE-IN 2 25.00 0> = UNDER VOTES 616
03 = WRITE-IN 2 25.00
01 02 03 04 05
0016 BROOKINGS 2 4 2 2 0 616
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 17 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
YOTE FOR 3
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0l = Jim Collis 199 89.00 04 = WRITE-IN ]
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.00 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 06 = UNDER VOTES 594
01 02 03 04 05 06
0017 BROOKINGS 3 199 2 0 C 0 594
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 17 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FCR 3
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Virginia Collis 196 95.99 04 = WRITE-IN 1 .51
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .51 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 06 = UNDER VOTES 597
01 02 03 04 05 06
0017 BROCKINGS 3 19 1 0 1 0 597
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 18 - MALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
: VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN & 100.00 03 = UNBER VOTES 85
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0018 N CHETCO 6 0 85
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WITH 10CF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT . VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 84
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 07 03
0018 N CHETCO 7 0 84
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 19 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
0] = WRITE-IN 4 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 155
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0019 WINCHUCK _ 4 0 155
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 19 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINGTS RFPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES * PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 158
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0019 WINCHUCK 1 0 158
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 20 - MALE WITH 1 0OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT _ VOTES  PERCENT
01 - WRITE-IN 6 100.00 03 - UNDFR VOTES . 74
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0020 JERRYS FLAT 6 0 74
REPUBLTCAN PCP PRECINCT 20 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Terri Strain 45 9574 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 4.26 04 = UNDER VOTES 33
01 02 03 04
0020 JERRYS FLAT 45 ) 0 33
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REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 21 - MALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
0l = WRITE-IN 0 (03 = UNDER VOTES 59
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0021 BROOKINGS 4 . 0 0 59
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 21 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 59
{2 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0021 BRODKINGS 4 -0 0 59
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 22 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
j YOTE FOR 1
; VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 103
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0022 W HARBOR 1 0 103
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 22 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN Z 10c.c0 03 = UNDER YOTES 182
02 = OVER VOTES ¢
01 02 03
0022 W HARBOR 2 ¢ 1o
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 23 - MALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPGRTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = James Burfigld 7% 100.0C 03 = OVER VOTES . 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 43

0023 LOWER HARBOR 79 0 0 43
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REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 23 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
01 = Patricia A. Burfield 79 100.090 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 43
01 02 03 04
0023 LOWER HARBOR 79 0 0 43
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 24 - MALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FCR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 125
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0024 S W HARBOR 4 ¢ 125
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 24 - FEMALE WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 127
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 G2 3
0024 5 W HARBOR 2 0 127
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 25 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 93
02 = OVER VOTES 0
0l 02 03
0025 E HARBOR 3 0 93
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 25 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00 03 = LNDER VOTES 92
02 = QVER VOTES 0
01 02 03

0025 £ HARBOR 4 0 92
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REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 26 - MALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FOR 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = David William Hoover 93 91.59 04 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 5 4.67 15 = UNDER VOTES 223
03 = WRITE-IN 4 3.74
01 02 03 04 05
0026 CAPE FERRELD 98 5 4 0 223
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 26 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 2 .
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Norma H. Fitzgerald 112 92.56 04 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 5 4.13 05 = UNDER VOTES 209
03 = WRITE-IN 4 3.31
01 02 03 04 05
0026 CAPE FERRELD 112 5 4 0 209
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 27 - MALE WITH 1 0F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN ¢ 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES 59
02 = QVER VOTES ¢
01 02 03
0027 UPPER CHETCO 2 0 59
REPUBLICAN PCP PRECINCT 27 - FEMALE WITH 10F 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 03 = UNDER VOTES &0
02 = OVER VOTES 0
01 02 03
0027 UPPER CHETCO 1 o 60
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COMMISSIONER OF THE BUREAU OF LABOR AND INDUSTRIES WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
YOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Dan Gardner 3,697 98.87 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 44 1.18 04 = UNDER VOTES
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REPORT-ELSZ PAGE 0030

VOTES  PERCENT
0
1.8973

0041 AGNESS 2l 0 ¢ &

0002 S CHETCC 118 1 0 61

0003 FLORAS CREEK 122 1 0 62

0004 SIXES 38 0 0 44

0005 ELK RIVER 191 0 0 80

0006 PORT CRFORD 132 2 0 64

0007 PORT ORFORD 50 K] 0 52

0008 OPHIR 137 5 0 581

00C% WEDDERBURN 228 0 0 131

0010 N GOLD BEACH 148 2 0 B85

0011 S GOLD BEACH 200 2 0 119

0012 HUNTER CREEK 61 1 0 3

0013 PISTOL RIVER 61 4 0 43

0014 HARRIS CREEK 88 0 0 54

0015 BROOKINGS 1 130 3 0 4]

0016 BROOKINGS 2 265 3 0 145

0017 BROOKINGS 3 395 2 0 168

0018 N CHETCO 102 1 0 68

0019 WINCHUCK 194 4 0 29

0020 JERRYS FLAT 90 0 0 £9

0021 BROOKINGS 4 66 1 0 47

0022 W HARBOR 135 1 0 €8

0023 LOWER HARBOR 145 1 0 75

0024 S W HARBOR 178 { 0 72

0025 E HARBOR ©o122 1 0 54

0026 CAPE FERRELO 197 5 0 96

0027 UPPER CHETCO 83 1 0 38
SUPERINTENDENT GF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = Susan Castilio 2.375 50.8% 04 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = Deborah L. Andrews 2,266  4B.BE 05 = UNDER VOTES 1.047
03 = WRITE-IN 26 .56

0001 AGNESS 10 13 0 0 4
0002 S CHETCO 63 78 0 ) 39
0003 FLORAS CREEK 85 75 1 0 24
0004 SIXES ' 31 33 0 0 18
0005 ELK RIVER : 139 109 0 0 33
0006 PORT ORFORD 115 58 1 ] 24
0007 PORT ORFORD 50 37 3 0 15
0008 OPHIR 101 86 0 0 46
0009 WEDDERBURN 176 120 1 0 60
0010 N GOLD BEACH 121 77 1 0 36
0011 S GOLD BEACH 135 122 1 0 63
0012 HUNTER CREEK 36 34 0 0 23
0013 PISTOL RIVER 49 3l 2 0 26
0014 HARRIS CREEK 45 65 0 0 32
0015 BROOKINGS 1 &7 74 1 a 32
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VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Susan Castillo 2,375 50.89 04 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = Deborah L. Andrews 2,266 48.55 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,047
03 = WRITE-IN 26 .56
01 02 03 04 05
0016 BROOKINGS 2 163 160 5 0 85
0017 BROOKINGS 3 227 230 5 ¢ 103
0018 N CHETCO 63 71 ¢ 0 37
0013 WINCHUCK 121 117 0 0 58
0020 JERRYS FLAT 51 79 0 0 29
0021 BROOKINGS 4 36 45 0 0 33
0022 W HARBOR 74 82 1 0 47
0023 LOWER HARBOR 84 98 0 0 39
0024 S W HARBOR 103 112 0 0 35
0025 E HARBOR 76 66 0 0 35
0026 CAPE FERRELC 100 149 4 0 45
0027 UPPER CHETCC 52 45 0 0 25
|
JUDGE OF THE SUPREME COURT POSITION 6 WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1 .
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Jack Roberts 1.665 35.17 04 = WRITE-IN 13 27
02 = Virginia L. Linder 2.119 44 .76 05 = OVER VOTES 3
03 = W. Eugene (Gene) Hallman 937 19.79 06 = UNDER VOTES 977
cl 02 03 04 05 06
0001 AGNESS 11 8 4 0 0 4
0002 S CHETCO 62 52 38 0 0 28
0003 FLORAS CREEK 53 79 33 0 0 20
0004 SIXES 23 3l 13 0 0 15
Q005 ELK RIVER 77122 47 0 6 35
000& PORT ORFORD 65 76 35 1 C 21
0007 PORT ORFORD 25 38 18 3 0 21
0008 QPHIR 69 73 44 0 0 47
0009 WEDDERBURN 119 123 48 ) 0 69
0010 N GOLD BEACH 70 93 34 1 a 37
0011 S 50LD BEACH 89 112 53 0 1 56
0012 HUNTER CREEK 23 36 16 0 0 18
0013 PISTOL RIVER 2% 44 4 2 0 29
0014 HARRIS CREEK 37 52 26 0 0 27
0015 BROOKINGS 1 53 74 27 0 0] 20
0016 BROOKINGS 2 119 188 &l 1 0 73
0017 BROOKINGS 3 160 216 88 2 0 99
0018 N CHETCO 40 66 28 Z 0 35
0019 WINCHUCK 86 104 44 ] ) 58
0020 JERRYS FLAT 53 38 36 0 0 32
0021 BROOKINGS 4 30 39 15 0 0 30
0022 W HARBOR 54 68 45 0 0 37
0023 LOWER HARBOR 69 78 35 0 0 39
0024 S W HARBOR 70 111 37 0 1 31
0025 E HARBOR 43 68 35 e 1 30
0026 CAPE FERRELD 94 108 48 1 0 47
0027 UPPER CHETCO 32 51 20 0 0 19
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JUDGE OF THE SUPREME COURT POSITICN 2 WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Paul De Muniz Incumbent 3,558 98.97 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 37 1.03 04 = UNDER VOTES 2.119
01 02 03 04
0001 AGNESS 20 0 0 7
0002 S CHETCO 108 1 0 71
0003 FLORAS CREEK 114 1 0 70
0004 SIXES 40 0 0 42
0005 ELK RIVER 172 1 0 108
0006 PCRT CRFORD 137 1 0 60
0007 PCRT CRFORD 47 4 0 54
0008 GPHIR 133 70 0 100
0009 WECTERBURN 224 2 0 133
0010 N GOLD BEACH 148 4 0 83
0011 S GOLD BEACH 196 1 0 124
0012 HUNTER CREEK 56 1 0 36
0013 PISTOL RIVER 58 3 0 46
0014 HARRIS CREEK 87 1 0 54
0015 BROOKINGS 1 123 1 0 50
0016 BROOKINGS 2 252 4 0 157
0017 BROCKINGS 3 379 0 0 186
0018 N CHETCO 82 1 0 78
0019 WINCHUCK 188 1 0 108
0020 JERRYS FLAT 88 1 0 70
0021 BROCKINGS 4 63 0 0 51
0022 W HARBOR 135 1 0 68
0023 LOWER HARBOR 135 1 0 85
0024 S W HARBOR 171 1 0 78
0025 £ HARBOR 120 1 0 56
0026 CAPE FERRELD 192 4 0 102
0027 UPPER CHETCO 75 1 0 42
JUDGE OF THE SUPREME COURT POSITION 3 WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FCR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Robert D. (Skip) Durham Incumbent 3.499 99.12 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 31 .88 04 = UNDER VOTES 2.184
01 02 03 04
0001 AGNESS 18 0 0 9
0002 S CHETCC 109 1 0 70
0003 FLORAS CREEK 109 1 0 75
0004 SIXES a3 0 0 43
0005 ELK RIVER 173 0 0108
0006 PORT ORFORD 128 1 0 69
0007 PORT ORFORD 45 4 0 56
0008 OPHIR 130 a 0 103
0009 WEDDERBURN 217 2 0 140
0010 N GOLD BEACH 151 3 a 81
(011 S GOLD BEACH 195 2 0 124
0012 HUNTER CREEK 53 1 0 39
0013 PISTOL RIVER 55 3 0 50
0014 HARRIS CREEK 85 1 0 56
0015 BROOKINGS 1 120 1 0 53
0016 BROOKINGS 2 250 1 0 162
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JUDGE OF THE SUPREME COURT POSITION 3

VOTE FOR 1

01
02

WRITE-IN

0017 BROCKINGS 3
0018 N CHETCO
0019 WINCHUCK
0020 JERRYS FLAT
0021 BROCKINGS 4
0022 W HARBCR
0023 LOWER HARBOR
0024 S W HARBCR
0025 £ HARBOR
0026 CAPE FERRELC
0027 UPPER CHETCC

Robert O. {Skip) Durham Incumbent

CURRY COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 16, 2006

NON PARTISAN

WITH

VOTES PERCENT

3,499

3

99.12 03
.88 04

R OOHO RO

DO OO0 O 00000

&7 0F 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL
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FINAL RESULTS

PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT
0
2.184
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‘ JUDGE CF THE COURT OF APPEALS POSITION & WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
} VOTE FOR 1
| VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Rick Haselton Incumbent 3,576 5%.20 03 = OVER VOTES 0
(02 = WRITE-IN 29 .BO 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,109
01 02 {3 04
0001 AGNESS 20 0 D 7
(0002 S CHETCO 107 0 0 73
0003 FLORAS CREEK 110 1 0 74
0004 SIXES . 39 0 0 43
0005 ELK RIVER 182 0 0 99
0006 PORT ORFORD 139 1 0 58
0007 PORT ORFORD 46 3 0 56
0008 OPHIR i28 0 0 105
0009 WEDDERBURN 228 1 0 130
0010 N GOLD BEACH 154 3 i} 78
0011 S GOLD BEACH 200 1 0 120
0012 HUNTER CREEK 58 0 0 35
0013 PISTOL RIVER } 57 3 0 48
0014 HARRIS CREEK 95 1 i 46
0015 BROOKINGS 1 122 1 0 51
0016 BROOKINGS 2 255 1 0 157
0017 BROOKINGS 3 375 1 0 189
0018 N CHETCO 92 1 0 78
0019 WINCHUCK 190 1 0 106
0020 JERRYS FLAT 89 1 i 69
0021 BROOKINGS 4 63 0 0 51
0022 W HARBOR 131 1 0 77
0023 LOWER HARBCR 138 0 ) 83
0024 S W HARBCR 166 1 0 83
0025 E HARBCR 120 2 0 55
0026 CAPE FERRELOQ 190 4 0 104
0027 UPPER CHETCO 82 1 0 39
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS POSITION & WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
YOTE FOR 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = David V. Brewer Incumbent 3.545 99.19 03 = OVER VOTES 0
(02 = WRITE-IN 29 .81 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,140
01 02 03 04
0002 AGNESS 19 il 0 8
0002 S CHETCQ 109 0 0 71
0003 FLORAS CREEK 109 1 0 75
0004 SIXES 36 ] 0 46
3005 ELK RIVER 180 0 0 101
0006 PORT CRFORD 132 1 0 65
0007 PORT CRFORD 45 3 0 57
0008 QPHIR 135 0 0 93
0009 WEDDERBURN 225 2 0 132
0010 N GOLD BEACH 152 2 0 81
0011 S GOLD BEACH 199 1 0 121
0017 HUNTER CREEK 55 1 0 37
0013 PISTOL RIVER 60 3 0 45
0014 HARRIS CREEK 88 2 0 52
0015 BROOKINGS 1 121 1 0 52
0016 BROOKINGS 2 250 1 0 162
0017 BRODKINGS 3 371 0 0 194
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JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS POSITION & WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = David V. Brewer Incumbent 3,545 99.19 03 = OVER VOTES H
02 = WRITE-IN 29 .81 04 = UNDER VOTES 2.140
01 02 03 04
0018 K CHETCD 86 1 0 84
0019 WINCHUCK 191 1 0 105
0020 JERRYS FLAT 90 1 G 68
0021 BROOKINGS 4 59 W 0 55
0022 W HARBOR 131 1 0 72
0023 LOWER HARBOR 138 0 0 83
0024 S W HARBOR 168 1 i} 81
0025 E HARBOR 125 1 0 51
0026 CAPE FERRELO 189 5 0 104
0027 UPPER CHETCO 82 0 0 40
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS POSITION 8 WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = Jack L. Landau Incumbent 3,504 99.29 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 25 71 04 = UNDER VOTES 2.185
01 0z 03 04
0001 AGNESS 19 ] 0 8
0002 S CHETCO 108 0 0 72
0003 FLORAS CREEK 110 1 0 74
0004 SIXES 38 0 0 44
0005 ELK RIVER 175 0 0 106
0006 PORT ORFORD 132 1 Q0 65
GGO7 PORT ORFORD 45 2 0 58
(008 OPHIR 125 0 0 108
0009 WEDDERBURN 224 2 0 133
0010 N GOLD BEACH 150 1 0 84
0011 S GOLD BEACH 197 0 0 124
0012 HUNTER CREEX 56 0 0 37
0013 PISTCL RIVER £S5 3 0 50
0014 HARRIS CREEK 85 2 o 54
0015 BROOKINGS 1 117 3 0 54
0016 BROCKINGS 2 249 1 0 163
0017 BROCKINGS 3 374 0 0 191
0018 N CHETCO 89 1 0 81
0019 WINCHUCK 187 0 0 110
0020 JERRYS FLAT 87 1 0 71
0021 BROOKINGS 4 60 0 0 54
0022 W HARBOR : 132 1 0 71
0023 LOWER HARBOR 135 0 0 86
0024 S W HARBOR 168 1 0 81
0025 E HARBOR 118 1 ¢ 53
0026 CAPE FERRELD 186 4 ¢ 108
0027 UPPER CHETCO 82 0 O 40
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JUDGE GF THE COURT OF APPEALS POSITION 10

VOTE FCR 1

01 = Rex Armstrong Incumbent

02 = WRITE-IN

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
coz3
0024
0c2s
0C26
0027

AGNESS

S CHETCC
FLORAS CREEK
SIXES

ELK RIVER
PORT ORFCRD
PORT ORFCRD
OPHIR
WEDDERBURN

N GOLD BEACH
S GOLD BEACH
HUNTER CREEK
PISTOL RIVER
HARRIS CREEK
BROOKINGS 1
BROOKINGS 2
BROCKINGS 3
N CHETCO
WINCHUCK
JERRYS FLAT
BROOKINGS 4
W HARBOR
LOWER HARBOR
S W HARBOR

E HARBOR
CAPE FERRELO
UPPER CHETCO

CURRY COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 16. 2006

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

3.427 89.39 03
21 .61 04

244
362

184
90

130
134
163
115
185

80

167
203

113
6%
53
73
87
87
62

107
42
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o
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27 0F 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES  PERCENT
OVER VOTES 3
UNDER VOTES 2,263
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JUDGE QF THE CIRCUIT COURT 15TH DISTRICT POSITION 5

CURRY COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 16. 2006

NON PARTISAN

WITH

27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Paula M. Bechtold Incumbent 3.524 95.30 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 25 70 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,164
01 02 03 04
0001 AGNESS 19 0 0 8
1002 S CHETCO 110 0 0 70
0003 FLORAS CREEK 116 1 0 68
0004 SIXES 37 0 0 45
0005 ELK RIVER 181 0 0 100
0006 PORT CRFORD 135 1 0 62
0007 PORT ORFORD 45 3 0 57
0008 OPHIR 124 ] 0 109
0009 WEDDERBURN 223 0 0 136
0010 N GOLD BEACH 152 1 0 82
0011 S GOLD BEACH 197 2 0 122
0012 HUNTER CREEK 54 1 ] 38
0013 PISTOL RIVER 55 2 0] 51
0014 HARRIS CREEK 88 ¢ 0 52
0015 BROCKINGS 1 113 1 0 60
0016 BROCKINGS 2 249 2 1 161
0017 BROCKINGS 3 379 ? 0 184
0018 N CHETCO 91 1 0 79
0019 WINCHUCK 187 0 0 110
0020 JERRYS FLAT 92 i 0 67
0021 BROOKINGS 4 64 0 0 50
0022 W HARBOR 130 1 0 73
0023 LOWER HARBOR 131 il 0 90
0024 S W HARBOR 167 0 0 a3
0025 E HARBOR 114 1 0 62
0026 CAPE FERRELQ 187 4 0 107
0027 UPPER CHETCO 84 0 0 38
SURVEYOR WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = Jerry Floyd 3,933 99 .29 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 28 71 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,753
01 02 03 04
0001 AGNESS 21 i} 0 6
0002 S CHETCO 120 a 0 60
0003 FLORAS CREEK 132 1 0 52
0004 SIXES a1 0 Q 41
0005 ELK RIVER 197 0 0 84
0006 PORT QRFORD 147 1 0 50
0007 PORT ORFORD 54 3 0 48
0008 OPHIR 150 0 0 83
(009 WEDDERBURN 262 5 0 92
0010 N GOLD BEACH 171 ] 0 64
0011 S GOLD BEACH 237 2 ¢ g2
0012 HUNTER CREEK 69 1 K 23
0013 PISTOL RIVER 73 z 0 33
0014 HARRIS CREEK 101 0 0 41
0015 BROOKINGS 1 130 1 0 43
0016 BROCKINGS 2 262 2 0 149
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SURVEYOR
VOTE FOR 1

01 = Jerry Floyd
02 = WRITE-IN

0017 BRCOKINGS 3
0018 N CHETCC
0019 WINCHUCK
0020 JERRYS FLAT
0021 BROOKINGS 4
0022 W HARBOR
0023 LOWER HARBOR
0024 S W HARBOR
0025 E HARBOR
0026 CAPE FERRELO
0027 UPPER CHETCO

CURRY COUNTY

PRIMARY ELECTICN

MAY 16. 2006
NON PARTISAN

VOTES PERCENT

3.933
28

405 0 0 160
97 0 0 74
204 1 0 92
168 3 0 4
70 0 0 44
140 1 ¢ 83
150 0 0 71
183 0 0 67
119 c 0 58
199 5 0 94
90 0 0 32

99.29
71

WITH

03
04

27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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VOTES  PERCENT
0
1,753

I HEREBY CERTIFY THE RESULTS ON THIS
ABSTRACT CORRECTLY_SUMMARIZE THE TALLY

OF VOTES CAST,&T_THE_HA?Sgﬁ. 2006

{MARY ELECTION.
RE

£ KOLEN. CURRY. JUNTY CRERK

MRG58 ¢

CONNIE HIGGINS )
CHIEF DEPUTY COUNTY .CLERK



